DATE TIME FIELD HOME TEAM AWAY TEAM REFEREES (2 per game)
Thu, May 16, 2019 6:30 PM 1 Lightning vs Colt 45ers Blues
Thu, May 16, 2019 8:00 PM 1 Isotopes vs Cobras Colt 45ers
Thu, May 16, 2019 8:00 PM 2 Crush vs Blues Colt 45ers
Thu, May 23, 2019 6:30 PM 2 Crush vs Lightning Isotopes
Thu, May 23, 2019 6:30 PM 3 Cobras vs Colt 45ers Isotopes
Thu, May 23, 2019 8:00 PM 2 Blues vs Isotopes Lightning
Thu, May 30, 2019 6:30 PM 1 Blues vs Cobras Isotopes
Thu, May 30, 2019 8:00 PM 1 Colt 45ers vs Crush Blues
Thu, May 30, 2019 8:00 PM 3 Lightning vs Isotopes Blues
Thu, Jun 06, 2019 6:30 PM 1 Blues vs Lightning Cobras
Thu, Jun 06, 2019 6:30 PM 2 Colt 45ers vs Isotopes Cobras
Thu, Jun 06, 2019 8:00 PM 1 Crush vs Cobras Lightning
Thu, Jun 13, 2019 6:30 PM 1 Isotopes vs Crush Cobras
Thu, Jun 13, 2019 8:00 PM 1 Colt 45ers vs Blues Crush
Thu, Jun 13, 2019 8:00 PM 2 Cobras vs Lightning Crush
Thu, Jun 20, 2019 6:30 PM 2 Cobras vs Isotopes Colt 45ers
Thu, Jun 20, 2019 6:30 PM 3 Blues vs Crush Colt 45ers
Thu, Jun 20, 2019 8:00 PM 2 Colt 45ers vs Lightning Crush
Thu, Jun 27, 2019 6:30 PM 1 Isotopes vs Blues Lightning
Thu, Jun 27, 2019 8:00 PM 1 Lightning vs Crush Isotopes
Thu, Jun 27, 2019 8:00 PM 3 Colt 45ers vs Cobras Isotopes
Thu, Jul 11, 2019 6:30 PM 1 Crush vs Colt 45ers Blues
Thu, Jul 11, 2019 6:30 PM 2 Isotopes vs Lightning Blues
Thu, Jul 11, 2019 8:00 PM 1 Cobras vs Blues Lightning
Thu, Jul 18, 2019 6:30 PM 1 Cobras vs Crush Lightning
Thu, Jul 18, 2019 8:00 PM 1 Lightning vs Blues Cobras
Thu, Jul 18, 2019 8:00 PM 2 Isotopes vs Colt 45ers Cobras
Thu, Jul 25, 2019 6:30 PM 2 Blues vs Colt 45ers Crush
Thu, Jul 25, 2019 6:30 PM 3 Lightning vs Cobras Crush
Thu, Jul 25, 2019 8:00 PM 2 Crush vs Isotopes Colt 45ers
Thu, Aug 01, 2019 6:30 PM 1 Lightning vs Colt 45ers Crush
Thu, Aug 01, 2019 8:00 PM 1 Isotopes vs Cobras Colt 45ers
Thu, Aug 01, 2019 8:00 PM 3 Crush vs Blues Colt 45ers
Thu, Aug 15, 2019 6:00 PM 1 Crush vs Lightning Isotopes
Thu, Aug 15, 2019 6:00 PM 2 Cobras vs Colt 45ers Isotopes
Thu, Aug 15, 2019 7:30 PM 1 Blues vs lIsotopes Lightning
Sun, Aug 25, 2019 10:00 AM 1 Blues vs Cobras Lightning
Sun, Aug 25, 2019 11:30 AM 1 Colt 45ers vs Crush Blues
Sun, Aug 25, 2019 11:30 AM 2 Lightning vs Isotopes Blues
Sat, Sep 07, 2019 1:30 PM 2 Blues vs Lightning Cobras
Sat, Sep 07, 2019 1:30 PM 3 Colt 45ers vs Isotopes Cobras
Sat, Sep 07, 2019 3:00 PM 2 Crush vs Cobras Lightning
Sun, Sep 15, 2019 10:00 AM 1 Isotopes vs Crush Colt 45ers
Sun, Sep 15, 2019 11:30 AM 1 Colt 45ers vs Blues Crush
Sun, Sep 15, 2019 11:30 AM 3 Cobras vs Lightning Crush
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